Patn solts In acrylic balls

Instructions No. 2591

Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 1 hour

Are you looking for a gift for the cold season? Then this homemade bath salt is just the thing - not only from the

inside, but also from the outside, the filled acrylic spheres look really good.
In our instructions, we show you how you can do something good for yourself or your loved ones.

Creatively packaged bt solfs

For the reindeer, colour bath salts with 40 drops of soap colouring. Add scented oil as desired for both versions
and mix everything well.

Fill the salt into the acrylic balls with a funnel and close them.

For the reindeer antlers, twist three chenille wires together and bend the ends apart. Glue the antlers to the ball
with a little hot glue.

Fix a cylinder on the snowman's head.



Attach a pompom as a nose to both the snowman and the reindeer and two wiggly eyes to each. Finally, decorate
the two with ribbons.

Must Hove

French Bath salts

CREARTEC ] 6,59 € (1kg=941€)
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https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/french-bath-salts-a325626/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/french-bath-salts-a325626/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/french-bath-salts-a325626/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

50571001

12209

12200

12195

596121

596138

650519-05

652568-30

620759

474863

18395

Article name

French Bath salts

Soap colourCappuccino

Scent oil for soapChocolate

Scent oil for soapCoconut

Acrylic ball with hole, @ 8 cm

Acrylic ball with hole, @ 10 cm

VBS Chenille wire, 10 piecesBrown
VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesRed
VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round”, 10 mm, 100 pieces
VBS Cylinder, 2 pieces, 3 x 3 cm

Taffeta ribbon, width 5 mmWine red/Gold
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