

# Bath salts in acrylic balls

Instructions No. 2591

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 1 hour

Are you looking for a gift for the cold season? Then this homemade bath salt is just the thing - not only from the inside, but also from the outside, the filled acrylic spheres look really good.

In our instructions, we show you how you can do something good for yourself or your loved ones.



## Creatively packaged bath salts

For the reindeer, colour bath salts with 40 drops of soap colouring. Add scented oil as desired for both versions and mix everything well.

Fill the salt into the acrylic balls with a funnel and close them.

For the reindeer antlers, twist three chenille wires together and bend the ends apart. Glue the antlers to the ball with a little hot glue.

Fix a cylinder on the snowman's head.

Attach a pompom as a nose to both the snowman and the reindeer and two wiggly eyes to each. Finally, decorate the two with ribbons.

## Must Have



### French Bath salts

● **6,59 €** (1 kg = 9,41 €)  
~~RRP 15,63 €~~

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to  
cart





## New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

<b>Article number</b>	<b>Article name</b>	<b>Qty</b>
50571001	French Bath salts	2
12209	Soap colourCappuccino	1
12200	Scent oil for soapChocolate	1
12195	Scent oil for soapCoconut	1
596121	Acrylic ball with hole, Ø 8 cm	1
596138	Acrylic ball with hole, Ø 10 cm	1
650519-05	VBS Chenille wire, 10 piecesBrown	1
652568-30	VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesRed	1
620759	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 10 mm, 100 pieces	1
474863	VBS Cylinder, 2 pieces, 3 x 3 cm	1
18395	Taffeta ribbon, width 5 mmWine red/Gold	1